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Carlos André

Santa cruz maquinas
Circuit : PERCURSO PRO

Distance : 87000m (Dénivelé 1770m)

Temps : 3:48:06,386 (22,88 km/h)

1. masm 00:57:35
2.0P8 00:46:54
3.BEN 01:20:52
4. s 00:17:46
5. EEEN 00:24:59

21800m
01:44:29 11800m
03:05:21 29900m
03:23:07 7500m
03:48:06 9000m

MTB DO TRABALHADOR 2024
STA CRUZ DO CAPIBARIBE - PE 21.7.2024
MTB DO TRABALHADOR

22.71 km/h
15.10 km/h
22.18 km/h
25.33 km/h
21.61 km/h

51/131 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Gabriel Gomes 2:57:24,757
2. Victor Arruda Silva 3:01:26,960
3. Lucicleyton Barbosa Da Silva Barbosa 3:05:38,281

CASA AMARELA
TAQUARITINGA

CHEGADA
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